Martin®
PV Cleaner
Operator’s Manual
 M3735
Go to Martin® PV Cleaner web page
Important
MARTIN ENGINEERING HEREBY DISCLAIMS ANY LIABILITY FOR:  DAMAGE DUE TO

8 (NS) 1 Spring Cable Tensioner Assembly 37944
9 (NS) 1 Martin® Twist Tensioner Assembly Table III
10 (NS) 1 Spring Cable Tensioner Adapter Mount Plate Kit 38100
Assembly
Part Number
Blade Width
in (mm)
Mainframe
Length in (mm)
Part Number
Item 1
Part Number
Item 9
Weight (lbs)
w/o Tensioners
PV1S-18XX12XXXX 12.00 (305) 48.00 (1219) 32756-18 38850 22.8
PV1S-18XX16XXXX 16.00 (406) 48.00 (1219) 32756-18 38850 24.4
PV1S-24XX18XXXX 18.00 (457) 54.00 (1372) 32756-24 38850 28.3
PV1S-24XX22XXXX 22.00 (559) 54.00 (1372) 32756-24 38850 29.9
PV1S-30XX24XXXX 24.00 (610) 60.00 (1524) 32756-30 38850 33.8
PV1S-30XX28XXXX 28.00 (711) 60.00 (1524) 32756-30 38850 35.4
PV1S-36XX30XXXX 30.00 (762) 66.00 (1676) 32756-36 38850 39.2
PV1S-36XX34XXXX 34.00 (864) 66.00 (1676) 32756-36 38850 40.9
PV1S-42XX36XXXX 36.00 (914) 72.00 (1829) 32756-42 38850 44.8
PV1S-42XX40XXXX 40.00 (1016) 72.00 (1829) 32756-42 38850 46.3
PV1S-48XX42XXXX 42.00 (1067) 78.00 (1981) 32756-48 38850 50.2
PV1S-48XX46XXXX 46.00 (1168) 78.00 (1981) 32756-48 38850 51.8
PV1S-54XX48XXXX 48.00 (1219) 84.00 (2134) 32756-54 38850-2X 55.7
PV1S-54XX52XXXX 52.00 (1321) 84.00 (2134) 32756-54 38850-2X 57.3
PV1S-60XX54XXXX 54.00 (1372) 90.00 (2286) 32756-60 38850-2X 61.1
PV1S-60XX58XXXX 58.00 (1473) 90.00 (2286) 32756-60 38850-2X 62.8
PV1S-66XX60XXXX 60.00 (1524) 96.00 (2438) 32756-66 38850-2X 66.6
PV1S-72XX66XXXX 66.00 (1676) 102.00 (2591) 32756-72 38850-2X 72.2
PV1S-72XX70XXXX 70.00 (1778) 102.00 (2591) 32756-72 38850-2X 73.8
P
ar
t
N